

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 218 OF 2011

JUSTICE P.D. DINAKARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUDGES INQUIRY COMMITTEE & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for intervention, ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 19/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. R. Vivekananthan, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U. U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After Shri Basava Prabhu Patil made some arguments,
it was felt that the petitioner should prepare a chart
showing the specific charges which are at variance with the
grounds on which the Motion was admitted in the Rajya
Sabha.

Shri Basava Prabhu Patil and Shri U. U. Lalit,
learned Senior Counsel appearing for the parties say that
they would exchange their notes by Sunday and make the
chart available to the Court Masters on Monday.

For further hearing, the case be listed on
24.5.2011.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
Court Master