

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 218 OF 2011

JUSTICE P.D. DINAKARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUDGES INQUIRY COMMITTEE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, intervention and office report)

Date: 25/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv. (Not present)

M/Law & Justice Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

For Intervenor Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26.5.2011.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master